" D.A.V. Public School -

Sector - 37, Faridabad
(Under the Direct Control of D.A.V. College Managing Committee, New Delhi)
(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi) CBSE Affiliation No. 530303
Ph. : 0129-4279200 - 219

E-mail : davpssec37fbd@gmail.com Website : www.dav37.edu.in

10.
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

L -~ TRANSFER CERTIFICATE J

TC No. : 7807 Admission No. : 5980 SRN No. : 1808507201

Name of Pupil

Father's / Guardian's Name

Mother's Name
Nationality &
Category "

Date of first admission in’fthq school witﬁ‘class

Date of Birth (in Christian Bfa) according to .~ 07/08/2006 . -~ ;
Admission Register (in F1gure5) i 5 :
. (In'words)

Seventh August Two Thousand Six

(nwords) TENTH

Class in which the pupilJasf studied (if figurés)

School/Board Annual Exa nationlast ')taken e
with result . . A 1B
Whether failed , if so, once / twice in the sameclass . .: No_ -

Subjects studied oo \ \ - English, Hindi, Mathematics, Seience, Social Science

....................................................................

_.Granted Class : __ XI(ELEVENTH)

........................

Whether qualified for promotion to hi gher clas

Month upto which tl}e (pupil - Mérch‘,' 20 ]

dues/paid & B O e A et
Total No. of working: . L 2867 . Total No. of working days present : 240
Any fee concéésign iivai so, the natﬁi“e“ : ot

Of such concession™

Games Played

¥

Extra-Curricular activities - -

Conduct and Character

Date of application for certificate v ©26/07/2022 Date of issue of certificate : 29/07/2022
Reasons for leaving the school . . Shifting of Residence

Any other Remarks

Princip
. (Seal)
Principa

D.A.V. Public School
Sector-37, Faridabad



